

In The Court Of The Motor Accident Claim Tribunal, Birbhum

MACC- 210 of 2019

CNR : WBBB-01-002567-2019

Present : Sri Subhrajit Basu ,(JO Code : WB01238)

Judge, MAC Tribunal, Birbhum `

Order No.- 05

10-02-2021

Case is fixed today for W/O.

Petitioner and OP – NBSTC files attendance through ld. lawyers.

Written Objection is filed by the NBSTC. Copy is served.

To 10-06-2021 for framing of issue.

Dictated and corrected

Sd/-

Judge
MAC Tribunal, Birbhum `

Sd/-

Judge
MAC Tribunal, Birbhum `