

M A C C210/2019

Regd . No.MACC210 of 2019

Order No.17

Dated 22-11-2022

To day is date fixed for W/O and power by the OP Insurance company.

Petitioner files lawyer hazira.

OP NBSTC files lawyers hazira.

No steps taken by new India Assurance Company Ltd. nor files any W/O and power.

Hence OP new India Assurance Company Ltd is directed to show cause as to why the case shall not run ex parte against him.

To.07-01-2023 for show cause OP new India Assurance Company Ltd.

D/C

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum