

MACC 210/2019
` Regd . No.MACC 210of 2019

Order No.18.

Dated 07-01-2023

To day is date fixed for show cause by OP.

Parties files lawyer hazira.

OP New India assurance Insurance company files a show cause with out verified .

So the show cause is not acceptable.

Let it be kept with the record.

To 02-03-2023 for show cause by OP.

D/C

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

