



WBBB010025672019
MACC 210/2019
Regd. No MACC 210 of 2019
J.O Code No. WB00704

Order No.23
Dated 05-12-2023

The record is fixed for exparte hearing.
Ld. Advocate for the petitioner is present by filing hazira.
Ld. Advocate for the M.D, N.B.S.T.C is present by filing hazira.
To 08-02-2024 for exparte hearing.

D.C

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum