



WBBB010025672019
MACC 210/2019
Regd. No MACC 210 of 2019
J.O Code No. WB00664

Order No.36

Dated 27-02-2026

The record is fixed for further PWs.

All the parties file lawyer's haziras.

Documents like original order, Certified copy of (F.I.R, Seizure List, Zimmanama, Charge sheet) filed by the Doulatabad P.S., Musrhidabad.

Let it be kept with the record.

To **08-05-2026** for further PWs.

D.C

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum