



WBBB010025672019
MACC 210/2019
Regd. No MACC 210 of 2019
J.O Code No. WB00664

Order No.37

Dated 08-05-2026

The record is fixed for further PWs.

All the parties file lawyer's haziras.

Ld advocate on behalf of the petitioner files an adjournment petition and requisites a/w p.fee of Rs.2/-. Petitioner is also praying for issue witness summon.

Perused the petition. Considered and allowed.

D.A is directed to issue the same at once.

To **01-07-2026** for further PWs and S/R.

D.C

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum