



WBBB010025672019
MACC 210/2019
Regd. No MACC 210 of 2019
J.O Code No. WB00664

Order No.40

Dated 12-08-2026

The record is fixed for further PWs id OPW.

All the parties file lawyer's haziras.

No witness is turned up today. Hence the case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix **09-09-2026** for further PWs id OPW.

D.C

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum